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Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stuart Eastwood - (256346) - Crewe Flyers SC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
2:39.37 428 H 26/06/16  Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3
2:39.57 426 F 07/11/15 ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Crewe Flyers 2
2:39.76 425 H 11/07/15  14th Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph Crewe Flyers 3
2:41.77 409 H 30/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2
2:41.77 409 H 30/01/16 Cheshire County Championships 2016 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2
2:42.08 407 H 07/11/15  ASA North West Region Winter Championships Liverpool Crewe Flyers 2
2:42.30 405 29/11/15 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington

2:43.15 399 06/04/15  City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet Stechford Crewe Flyers

2:4417 392 30/11/14 Percy Mason Memorial Gala Warrington Crewe Flyers

2:44.39 390 H 21/09/14 City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers

2:45.21 384 H 04/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers

2:45.21 384 H 04/10/15 North Midlands Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers

2:45.25 384 H 22/11/15  Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers

2:46.52 375 H 01/03/15  City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015 Stoke-on-Trent Crewe Flyers

2:46.64 374 H 31/10/15 Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers

2:46.84 373 H 13/07/14 Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular Darwen Crewe Flyers

2:46.90 3783 06/04/15  City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet Stechford Crewe Flyers

2:47.05 372 H 07/02/15 Cheshire County Championships 2015 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers

2:48.16 364 H 29/03/14  Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs Macclesfield Crewe Flyers

2:48.78 360 H 19/04/15 Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet Macclesfield Crewe Flyers

2:48.93 359 H 12/01/14  North Midlands ASA Championships 2014 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers

2:48.93 359 H 12/01/14 North Midlands Age Group Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers

2:48.95 359 H 13/04/14  City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014 Stoke on Trent Crewe Flyers

2:49.84 354 H 16/11/13  Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Crewe Flyers

2:50.24 351 H 01/11/14 Chase Open Meet 2014 Wolverhampton Crewe Flyers

2:50.25 351 H 22/09/13  City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet Fenton Crewe Flyers
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20140
2:51.55
2:51.62
2:51.93
2:53.13
2:53.19
2:53.29
2:56.67
2:57.17
2:58.47
2:58.65
2:59.57
3:00.44
3:00.72
3:00.98
3:01.58
3:01.93
3:01.97
3:02.06
3:02.38
3:02.71
3:04.48
3:04.69
3:07.05
3:09.76
3:13.39
3:13.70
3:16.15
3:16.72
3:21.04
3:21.48
3:21.72
3:25.37
3:26.10
3:27.36
3:28.87
3:32.71
3:33.06
3:33.67
3:36.30
3:38.82
3:39.91
3:40.88
3:41.69
3:41.73
3:42.39
3:43.03
3:47.45
4:00.88
4:19.64
4:20.14

4:32.48

Swims in Date Order
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159
157
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147
124
99
98
85

r r r I T I I T I I I

m m I I m I I

I I I I I T I T I T

I I I I I I

14047 10
01/04/13
08/12/13
15/11/14
23/06/13
02/11/13
28/04/13
23/09/12
16/12/12
16/06/12
14/01/12
03/11/12
03/03/13
09/04/12
15/04/12
04/03/12
04/12/11
13/01/13
25/09/11
31/03/12
14/07/12
1771112
22/10/11
19/11/11
07/05/11
25/04/11
26/03/11
16/04/11
05/12/10
23/10/10
02/04/11
15/01/11
05/04/10
20/11/10
26/09/10
09/01/10
21/03/10
23/05/09
15/05/10
03/04/10
21/11/09
13/04/09
15/11/08
10/01/09
16/05/09
07/12/08
25/10/08
29/03/09
10/05/08
12/01/08
19/01/08
27/10/07

Ully Ul DLURE LUDAUDD TN U 10
City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet
Preston Christmas Countdown 2013
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet
Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet

COSACSS B Grade Open Meet

Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet

Preston Guild Summer Open

North Midlands Championships

Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012
Cheshire County Championships

City of Birmingham Open Meet

City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet
Cheshire County Championships
Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial
North Midlands ASA Championships 2013
City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet
SASC Spring Open Meet

Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet
Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet
COSACSS Y2K 2011

City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee
Cheshire County Championships
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Chase Roebuck Open Meet

Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet

North Midlands ASA Championships 2011
City of Birmingham 17th Meet

Mansfield Major Open Meet

COSACSS B Grade Meet

North Midlands Age Groups

Cheshire County Champs

N West Inter Assoc Champs

COSACCS Y2K 2010

Shrewsbury Spring Open

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

City of Birmingham Open

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

North Midlands Age Group

COSACSS Open Meet

Warrington Percy Mason Mem

Chase Roe Buck 2008 Meet

Cheshire County Champs

Satellite Open Meet

North Midlands Age Group

City of Liverpool Dist

Chase Roebuck Open
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Birmingham
Blackburn
Mansfield
Darwen
Wolverhampton
Macclesfield
Stoke on Trent
Darwen
Preston
Macclesfield
Wolverhampton
Macclesfield
Birmingham
Stoke
Macclesfield
Warrington
Macclesfield
Stoke on Trent
Shrewsbury
Biddulph
Mansfield
Wolverhampton
Mansfield
Stoke-On-Trent
Birmingham
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Warrington
Stafford
Shrewsbury
Macclesfield
Birmingham
Mansfield
Stoke-On-Trent
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Salford
Stoke-On-Trent
Shrewsbury
Mansfield
Birmingham
Mansfield
Macclesfield
Stoke-On-Trent
Warrington
Wolverhampton
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Biddulph
Everton Park

Wolverhampton

ulewe riyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers

Pag§2/4

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
2:39.37
2:41.77
2:41.77
2:42.30
2:45.25
2:39.57
2:42.08
2:46.64
2:45.21
2:45.21
2:39.76
2:48.78
2:43.15
2:46.90
2:46.52
2:47.05
2:44.17
2:51.93
2:50.24
2:44.39
2:46.84
2:48.95
2:48.16
2:48.93
2:48.93
2:51.62
2:49.84
2:53.19
2:50.25
2:53.13
2:53.29
2:51.43
2:51.55
3:00.44
3:01.97
2:57.17
3:04.48
2:59.57

2:56.67

3:02.71
2:58.47
3:00.98
3:00.72
3:02.38
3:01.58
2:58.65
3:01.93
3:07.05
3:04.69
3:02.06
3:09.76

3:13.39
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

428
409
409
405
384
426
407
374
384

373
375
372
392
341
351
390
373
359

359
359
343
354
333
351
334
333
344
343
295
287
311
276
299
314

284
305
292
293
285
289
304
288
265
275
287
253
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Date

26/06/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
29/11/15
22/11/15
07/11/15
07/11/15
31/10/15
04/10/15
04/10/15
11/07/15
19/04/15
06/04/15
06/04/15
01/03/15
07/02/15
30/11/14
15/11/14
01/11/14
21/09/14
13/07/14
13/04/14
29/03/14
12/01/14
12/01/14
08/12/13
16/11/13
02/11/13
22/09/13
23/06/13
28/04/13
14/04/13
01/04/13
03/03/13
13/01/13
16/12/12
1711112
03/11/12
23/09/12

14/07/12
16/06/12
15/04/12
09/04/12
31/03/12
04/03/12
14/01/12
04/12/11
19/11/11
22/10/11
25/09/11
07/05/11
25/04/11

Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

ASA North West Region Winter Championships

ASA North West Region Winter Championships

Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet

North Midlands Championships 2015
North Midlands Championships 2015

14th Biddulph Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 28th Open Meet
City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet

City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2015

Cheshire County Championships 2015
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Chase Open Meet 2014

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Open Meet
Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular
City of Stoke on Trent Y2K 2014

Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs
North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
North Midlands Age Group Championships
Preston Christmas Countdown 2013
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent SC B Grade Meet
Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013

City of Birmingham SC 20th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships

North Midlands ASA Championships 2013

Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Meet
Chase SC 19th Roebuck Open Meet 2012
COSACSS B Grade Open Meet

Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet
Preston Guild Summer Open

City of Stoke upon Trent YK2 Meet
City of Birmingham Open Meet
SASC Spring Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships
North Midlands Championships
Warriors Warrington Percy Mason Memorial
Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet
Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet
COSACSS Y2K 2011

City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Warrington
Mansfield
Liverpool
Liverpool
Wolverhampton
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Biddulph
Macclesfield
Stechford
Stechford
Stoke-on-Trent
Macclesfield
Warrington
Mansfield
Wolverhampton
Stoke on Trent
Darwen

Stoke on Trent
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Blackburn
Mansfield
Wolverhampton
Fenton

Darwen
Macclesfield
Stoke on Trent
Birmingham
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Darwen
Mansfield
Wolverhampton

Stoke on Trent

Biddulph
Preston

Stoke
Birmingham
Shrewsbury
Macclesfield
Macclestfield
Warrington
Mansfield
Wolverhampton
Stoke on Trent
Stoke-On-Trent

Birmingham

Club Swam Under

Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers
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3:16.15
3:21.48
3:13.70
3:21.72
3:16.72
3:26.10
3:21.04
3:27.36
3:33.67
3:25.37
3:36.30
3:32.71
3:28.87
3:38.82
3:33.06
3:41.73
3:39.91
3:47.45
3:41.69
3:42.39
3:40.88
3:43.03
4:00.88
4:20.14
4:19.64
4:32.48
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229
212
238
211

198
213
194
177
200
171
180
190
165
179
159
163
147
159
157
160
156
124
98
99
85

m I I

I I I T

I I I I T

I I T I I I

16/04/11
02/04/11
26/03/11
15/01/11
05/12/10
20/11/10
23/10/10
26/09/10
15/05/10
05/04/10
03/04/10
21/03/10
09/01/10
21/11/09
23/05/09
16/05/09
13/04/09
29/03/09
10/01/09
07/12/08
15/11/08
25/10/08
10/05/08
19/01/08
12/01/08

27/10/07

Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
Shrewsbury 5th Spring Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships

North Midlands ASA Championships 2011

Percy Mason Memorial Gala
Mansfield Major Open Meet
Chase Roebuck Open Meet
COSACSS B Grade Meet
COSACCS Y2K 2010

City of Birmingham 17th Meet
Shrewsbury Spring Open
Cheshire County Champs
North Midlands Age Groups
Mansfield Major Oak Meet
N West Inter Assoc Champs
COSACSS Open Meet

City of Birmingham Open
Cheshire County Champs
North Midlands Age Group
Warrington Percy Mason Mem
Mansfield Major Oak Meet
Chase Roe Buck 2008 Meet
Satellite Open Meet

City of Liverpool Dist

North Midlands Age Group

Chase Roebuck Open

Macclesfield
Shrewsbury
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Warrington
Mansfield
Stafford
Stoke-On-Trent
Stoke-On-Trent
Birmingham
Shrewsbury
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Mansfield
Salford
Stoke-On-Trent
Birmingham
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Warrington
Mansfield
Wolverhampton
Macclesfield
Everton Park
Biddulph

Wolverhampton

Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers
Crewe Flyers

Crewe Flyers
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